
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

63,587,650

23,580,500

12,485,000

9,093,300

8,753,500

965,000

1,013,776

940,000

39,266,200

55,214,950

18,830,450

14,905,750

38,095,500

8,717,310

12,172,250

8,128,750

3,286,000

1,746,000

745,000

353,000

17,190,850

20,458,900

14,288,700

19,124,100

13,554,900

12,162,850

寄付金納入明細表

142,707,650

62,399,891

21,870,371

21,916,861

17,387,464

1,305,780

426,400

180,000

78,836,385

94,822,750

43,948,415

40,699,736

104,370,883

32,490,819

16,480,881

22,974,246

18,493,902

5,236,000

160,000

130,000

25,447,518

72,543,214

48,598,022

36,856,912

39,930,348

30,055,898

特別寄付金 合計

東京南

東京芝

東京新橋

東京赤坂

東京みなと

東京麻布

東京グローバル

東京サンライズ汐留

東京銀座

東京日本橋

東京築地

東京日本橋東

東京中央

東京日本橋西

東京銀座新

東京シティ日本橋

東京中央新

東京山王

東京あけぼの

東京バリアフリーマインド

東京羽田

東京品川

東京大森

東京品川中央

東京田園調布

東京港南マリーン

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

9,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

6,666

5,416

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

4,500

4,500

10,000

7,000

4,000

3,500

20,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

925,000

0

112,500

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

2,010,000

0

0

654,500

245,000

324,000

0

0

0

0

189,000

0

0

174,000

96,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

普通

925,000

0

112,500

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

2,090,000

0

0

654,500

245,000

324,000

0

0

0

0

189,000

0

10,000

174,000

96,000

0

0

206,295,300

85,980,391

34,355,371

31,010,161

26,140,964

2,270,780

1,440,176

1,120,000

118,102,585

150,037,700

62,778,865

55,605,486

142,466,383

41,208,129

28,653,131

31,102,996

21,779,902

6,982,000

905,000

483,000

42,638,368

93,002,114

62,886,722

55,981,012

53,485,248

42,218,748
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,168,400

13,060,000

5,893,250

3,429,500

6,783,500

2,432,000

43,314,950

20,803,700

16,876,500

5,677,000

8,803,000

4,340,500

14,359,000

3,227,000

4,612,500

5,827,250

1,875,000

15,345,600

13,999,450

7,692,750

21,060,000

4,733,900

12,046,450

6,799,500

5,566,500

1,471,000

寄付金納入明細表

25,071,631

45,597,831

19,054,950

14,971,015

31,301,977

991,709

89,206,819

42,861,625

36,802,366

18,463,118

21,211,122

22,163,120

71,472,826

7,688,707

24,658,656

16,549,130

878,000

46,813,703

36,493,138

18,725,145

77,474,390

17,622,132

52,216,630

18,272,822

21,311,087

12,724,504

特別寄付金 合計

東京大崎

東京蒲田

東京京浜

東京田園調布緑

東京白金

東京高輪

東京西

東京城西

東京西南

東京原宿

東京杉並

東京神宮

東京恵比寿

東京広尾

東京渋谷

東京六本木

東京愛宕

東京世田谷

東京目黒

東京成城

東京クロスシティ

東京城南

東京山の手

東京成城新

東京青山

東京自由が丘

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

5,000

10,000

4,000

3,000

8,000

3,000

6,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

3,500

10,000

4,000

4,750

4,000

4,500

6,000

4,000

1,000

130,000

315,000

52,000

0

0

0

534,000

295,000

75,000

32,500

102,000

0

495,000

0

180,000

385,000

195,000

0

155,000

0

0

20,000

171,000

0

96,000

7,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

130,000

315,000

52,000

0

0

0

534,000

395,000

75,000

32,500

102,000

0

495,000

0

180,000

385,000

295,000

0

255,000

0

100,000

20,000

171,000

0

96,000

7,000

33,240,031

58,657,831

24,948,200

18,400,515

38,085,477

3,423,709

132,521,769

63,665,325

53,678,866

24,140,118

30,014,122

26,503,620

85,831,826

10,915,707

29,271,156

22,376,380

2,753,000

62,159,303

50,492,588

26,417,895

98,534,390

22,356,032

64,263,080

25,072,322

26,877,587

14,195,504
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

2,828,000

3,020,000

500,000

24,706,700

20,722,050

10,562,050

25,550,050

8,500,050

8,219,500

12,277,250

4,510,250

6,792,050

7,135,750

5,774,500

19,541,100

12,599,850

11,740,150

11,829,150

15,554,050

14,784,600

12,786,500

5,580,000

7,660,000

6,796,250

3,390,500

4,094,000

寄付金納入明細表

4,951,012

3,211,422

37,230

44,808,640

40,789,133

33,296,037

41,503,810

29,552,299

23,834,738

39,619,574

12,714,227

15,345,900

6,800,937

9,362,754

70,798,947

34,650,280

28,674,593

50,424,926

37,604,478

27,704,995

66,484,314

26,434,997

17,395,613

19,769,674

8,991,527

7,829,633

特別寄付金 合計

東京米山友愛

東京米山ロータリーEクラブ2750

東京代官山

東京八王子

東京町田

東京日野

東京八王子西

東京町田・中

東京八王子東

東京八王子南

東京町田サルビア

東京飛火野

東京町田東

東京八王子北

東京立川

東京小金井

東京国分寺

東京三鷹

東京昭島

東京国立

東京立川こぶし

東京井の頭

東京昭島中央

東京武蔵国分寺

東京小金井さくら

東京国立白うめ

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

8,000

1,724

12,000

8,000

5,000

8,000

3,400

4,500

10,000

1,000

8,000

10,000

4,500

4,500

4,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

440,000

44,200

157,500

0

0

104,000

0

0

258,750

82,000

0

0

188,000

107,500

190,000

65,000

270,000

88,000

58,000

35,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

90,000

0

普通

0

0

0

0

0

0

440,000

44,200

157,500

0

0

104,000

0

100,000

258,750

82,000

0

0

188,000

107,500

190,000

65,000

270,000

88,000

148,000

35,000

7,779,012

6,231,422

537,230

69,515,340

61,511,183

43,858,087

67,053,860

38,052,349

32,054,238

51,896,824

17,224,477

22,137,950

13,936,687

15,137,254

90,340,047

47,250,130

40,414,743

62,254,076

53,158,528

42,489,595

79,270,814

32,014,997

25,055,613

26,565,924

12,382,027

11,923,633
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

402,000

19,272,750

14,659,050

6,652,300

7,076,500

9,445,500

4,637,000

2,608,300

11,217,750

1,148,500

135,000

19,354,300

1,040,921,686

寄付金納入明細表

50,000

33,380,466

33,982,685

28,891,981

17,911,043

24,041,455

16,926,505

19,350,618

43,989,531

1,960,019

100,000

141,994,268

2,836,038,760

特別寄付金 合計

東京ピースウィングロータリーEクラブ

東京府中

東京調布

東京多摩

東京稲城

東京武蔵府中

東京たまがわ

東京多摩グリーン

東京調布むらさき

東京iシティ

東京イマジンジョイナス

2750その他

合計

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

2,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

1,500

5,000

5,000

3,000

0

0

200,000

330,000

40,000

103,500

0

120,000

0

160,000

45,000

63,000

0

11,218,950

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

780,000

普通

0

200,000

330,000

40,000

103,500

0

120,000

0

160,000

45,000

63,000

0

11,998,950

452,000

52,653,216

48,641,735

35,544,281

24,987,543

33,486,955

21,563,505

21,958,918

55,207,281

3,108,519

235,000

161,348,568

3,876,960,446
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